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Sr.No Name of IP IP Registration No E-mail ID State

1 Mr. Rajesh Lohia IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00049/2016-17/10093 rlohiaandcompany@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

2 Mr. Shalabh Kumar Daga IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00071/2017-18/10157 jlnus.ahd@gmail.com Gujarat

3 Ms. Vineeta Maheshwari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00185/2017-18/10364 cavineetak@gmail.com Gujarat

4 Mr. Neelesh Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00176/2017-18/10448 neeleshcs2004@yahoo.co.in Madhya Pradesh

5 Mr. Satish Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00256/2017-18/10485 satishrgupta@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

6 Mr. Bhavan Trivedi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00335/2017-18/10605 bhavant@yahoo.com Gujarat

7 Mr. Paresh Baldwa IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00348/2017-18/10649 pareshbaldwa@rediffmail.com Madhya Pradesh

8 Mr. Prawincharan Prafulcharan Dwary IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00331/2017-2018/10937 dwaryprawin@gmail.com Gujarat

9 Mr. Rajeev Saxena IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00550/2017-2018/10980 rsaxenaca@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

10 Mr. Ashutosh Gokhale IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00613/2017-2018/11072 gokhale206@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

11 Mr. Gopal Krishana Saraswat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00620/2017-2018/11076 drgksaraswat@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

12 Mr. Kedarram Ramratan Laddha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00586/2017-2018/11115 kladdha@kpsjca.com Gujarat

13 Mr. Divyang Pareshrai Majmudar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00425/2017-2018/11196 dpm@dpmca.com Gujarat

14 Mr. Navin Khandelwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00703/2017-2018/11301 navink25@yahoo.com Madhya Pradesh

15 Mr. Jagdishchandra Babulal Mistri IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000126/2017-2018/11337 jbmistri@yahoo.com Gujarat

16 Mr. Pankaj Nahata IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00796/2017-2018/11363 pmnahata@gmail.com Gujarat

17 Mr. Samir Ganeshbhai Marathe IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00830/2017-2018/11415 casgmarathe@gmail.com Gujarat

18 Mr. Manish Kumar Bhagat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00856/2017-2018/11438 mbhagat2003@gmail.com Gujarat

19 Mr. Bhavya Mantri IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00931/2017-2018/11536 bhavya@bmantri.com Madhya Pradesh

20 Mr. Dharit Kishorbhai Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00993/2017-2018/11640 bipin.smdt@gmail.com Gujarat

21 Mr. Sajjan Kumar Dokania IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000150/2017-2018/11729 sajjan_suman@hotmail.com Madhya Pradesh

22 Mr. Suhas Dinkar Bhattbhatt IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00571/2017-2018/11738 cssuhasb@gmail.com Gujarat

23 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Kabra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01104/2017-18/11790 pradeepkabraca@gmail.com Gujarat

24 Mr. Jigar Pradipchandra Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01121/2018-19/11820 ip.jigar@gmail.com Gujarat

25 Mr. Chirag Rajendra Kumar Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01169/2018-19/11837 chirag.irp@gmail.com Gujarat

26 Mr. Trupalkumar Patel IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01186/2018-2019/11907 trupal.ca@gmail.com Gujarat

27 Mr. Malav Jitendra Ajmera IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01190/2018-2019/11908 malav.ajmera@maassociates.co.in Gujarat

28 Mr. Sheth Jayshil Giteshkumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01191/2018-2019/11909 jayshilsheth@hotmail.com Gujarat

29 Mr. Milind Nyati IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01269/2018-2019/11913 milindnyati@yahoo.co.in Madhya Pradesh

30 Mr. Gordhanbhai Ratnabhai Godhani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01201/2018-2019/11921 grgodhani@gmail.com Gujarat

31 Mrs. Indira Suresh Vora IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01264/2018-2019/12000 indira.vora@yahoo.com Gujarat

32 Mr. Naveen Brijmohan Bazari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01312/2018-2019/12007 nbazarica@gmail.com Gujarat

33 Mr. Ritesh Prakash Adatiya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01334/2018-2019/12013 riteshadatiya01@gmail.com Gujarat

34 Mr. Vichitra Narayan Pathak IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01353/2018-2019/12063 drvnpathak@yahoo.co.in Madhya Pradesh

35 Mr. Shivkumar Madanlal Baser IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01263/2018-2019/12064 shivmbaser@gmail.com Gujarat
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36 Mr. Rajesh Bachharaj Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01150/2018-2019/12089 scksrt@yahoo.com Gujarat

37 Mr. Hemant Manharbhai Shelat IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000175/2018-2019/12123 hemantshelat21@gmail.com Gujarat

38 Mr. Akhilkumar Amrutlal Thakkar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01392/2018-2019/12159 akhilthakkar@gmail.com Gujarat

39 Mr. Sunil Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01390/2018-2019/12178 anil91111@hotmail.com Gujarat

40 Mr. Kaushik Chandrahas Khona IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01430/2018-2019/12191 kckhona@yahoo.com Gujarat

41 Mrs. Swati Tripathi IBBI/IPA-002/ IP-N00719/2018-2019/12203 swatiatripathi@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

42 Mr. Abhishek Nagori IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00020/2016-17/10044 jlnusb@gmail.com Gujarat

43 Mr. Tejas Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00089/2017-18/10185 tejasshah44@yahoo.com Gujarat

44 Mr. Devesh Pathak IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00234/2017-2018/10685 maildeveshpathak@rediffmail.com Gujarat

45 Mr. Hiten Mukundbhai Parikh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00309/2017-18/10898 hiten@smajmudar.com Gujarat

46 Mrs. Jeena Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00879/2017-2018/11476 jeenashah2001@yahoo.co.in Madhya Pradesh

47 Mr. Vinodkumar Surendralal Shah IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00610/2018-2019/11857 ipvinodshah@rediffmail.com Gujarat

48 Mr. Prakash Udhawdas Tekwani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01220/2018-2019/11941 incometaxwork@gmail.com Gujarat

49 Ms. Sunil Kumar Kedia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00028/2016-17/10064 kedia_kedia@yahoo.com Gujarat

50 Mr. Amresh Shukla IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00120/2017-18/10255 insolvencyprofessionalsindia@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

51 Mr. Nimai Gautam Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00154/2017-2018/10323 cnjabd@gmail.com Gujarat

52 Mr. Ketulbhai Ramubhai Patel IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00228/2017-18/10427 ketul@rspatelca.com Gujarat

53 Mr. Kailash Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00267/2017-18/10511 ipktshah@gmail.com Gujarat

54 Mr. Mahendra Prasad Jindal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00616/2017-2018/11073 mpjindal@rediffmail.com Gujarat

55 Ms. Teena Saraswat Pandey IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00652/2017-2018/11126 teenasaraswat@yahoo.co.in Madhya Pradesh

56 Mrs. Bhavi Shreyans Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00915/2017-2018/11521 ca.bhavishah@gmail.com Gujarat

57 Mr. Sunil Kumar Kabra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01011/2017-2018/11662 jlnusco@gmail.com Gujarat

58 Mr. Nitin Hasmukhlal Parikh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00058/2017-2018/10110 nitin_parron2000@yahoo.com Gujarat

59 Mr. Ramubhai Patel IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00081/2017-18/10177 rspatel@rspatelca.com Gujarat

60 Mr. George Samuel IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00043/2017-2018/10319 gsforgs@gmail.com Gujarat

61 Mr. Savan Godiawala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00239/2017-18/10468 sgodiawala@deloitte.com Gujarat

62 Mr. Vikash Gautamchand Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00354/2017-18/10612 ca.vikasjain1@icai.org Gujarat

63 Mr.  Arvind Gaudana IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00283/2017-2018/10841 arvindg_cs@yahoo.com Gujarat

64 Mr. Mangesh Vitthal Kekre IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00539/2017-2018/10964 ca.mangesh@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

65 Mr. Navin Srichand Kanjwani IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00347/2017-2018/10997 navinskanjwani@yahoo.co.in Gujarat

66 Mr. Vinod Tarachand Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00641/2017-2018/11090 ca.vinod@gmail.com Gujarat

67 Mr. Narayan Gajanan Vidvans IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00378/2017-2018/11121 v_id_vans@hotmail.com Gujarat

68 Mr. Sunit Jagdishchandra Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00471/2017-18/10814 sunit78@gmail.com Gujarat

69 Mr. Pinakin Surendra Shah IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00106/2017-18/10248 pinakincs@yahoo.com Gujarat

70 Mr. Chandra Prakash Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00147/2017-2018/10311 jain_cp@yahoo.com Gujarat

71 Mr. Ramchandra Dallaram Choudhary IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00157/2017-2018/10326 rdc_rca@yahoo.com Gujarat


